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8.554491 Krzysztof Playing
PENDERECKI Time
DDD (b. 1933) 77:25

Orchestral Works Vol. 1

National Polish Radio Symphony Orchestra (Katowice)
Antoni Wit

Symphony No. 3
Andante con moto
Allegro con brio
Adagio
Passacaglia
Vivace
Threnody for the Victims
of Hiroshima for 52
stringed instruments

Fluorescences
for orchestra

— Allegro moderato

De natura sonoris II
for orchestra

44:24
3:32
10:25
12:40
6:47
10:53

8:56

14:52

8

59

The Polish composer, Krzysztof Penderecki,
established a reputation as one of the most
revolutionary composers of the 20th century,
his early scores gaining a cult status among
modernists. The deeply disturbing Threnody
for the Victims of Hiroshima of 1960 has
become one of his best known orchestral
scores. In the mid-1960s Penderecki
returned to a more traditional style of
composing. In the Third Symphony, written
during 1988-1995 he has produced a work
consciously related to the great symphonies
of the past century, yet clearly of the present
era.

This compact disc was produced with kind support from the Polish Ministry of Culture and Art

Recorded at the Grzegorz Fitelberg Concert Hall, Katowice, Pola lnd nn l(slh
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September (track [8]), 28th to 29th September (tracks [11-5]), 27th Oc
(track [B]) and on November, 1998 (track [7]).
Producer and Engineer: Beata Jz mk:m\[n

Publishers: Moeck Verla
and Schout & Co. (tracks [11-8]

(track [7])
and [8])
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