



8.554491

STEREO

DDD

All rights reserved. Unauthorised public performance, broadcasting and copying of this compact disc prohibited.

© 2000 HNH International Ltd.
Distributed by: MVD GmbH, Munich, Germany.

Fax +49-89-66503210, e-mail service@mvd.de

Krzysztof
PENDERECKI
(b. 1933)

Playing
Time
77:25

Orchestral Works Vol. 1

National Polish Radio Symphony Orchestra (Katowice)
Antoni Wit

Symphony No. 3

1	Andante con moto	44:24
2	Allegro con brio	3:32
3	Adagio	10:25
4	Passacaglia – Allegro moderato	12:40
5	Vivace	6:47
		10:53

6	Threnody for the Victims of Hiroshima for 52 stringed instruments	8:56
----------	--	-------------

7	Fluorescences for orchestra	14:52
----------	--	--------------

8	De natura sonoris II for orchestra	8:59
----------	---	-------------

The Polish composer, Krzysztof Penderecki, established a reputation as one of the most revolutionary composers of the 20th century, his early scores gaining a cult status among modernists. The deeply disturbing *Threnody for the Victims of Hiroshima* of 1960 has become one of his best known orchestral scores. In the mid-1960s Penderecki returned to a more traditional style of composing. In the *Third Symphony*, written during 1988-1995 he has produced a work consciously related to the great symphonies of the past century, yet clearly of the present era.

This compact disc was produced with kind support from the Polish Ministry of Culture and Art

Recorded at the Grzegorz Fitelberg Concert Hall, Katowice, Poland on 16th September (track **8**), 28th to 29th September (tracks **1-5**), 27th October (track **6**) and on November, 1998 (track **7**).

Producer and Engineer: Beata Jankowska

Publishers: Moeck Verlag (track **7**)

and Schott & Co. (tracks **1-6** and **8**)

www.hnh.com

05537



Cover Painting: Kerala, by Stasys Eidrigėvičius (by kind permission)